Mode of Allotment Demat Form Only 

Face Value of Bond 
Face Value of Rs. 1,000/- per NCD consisting of 8 (Eight) STRPPs having different ISINs 
(i.e. 1 STRPP A & 1 STRPP B, 1 STRPP C, 1 STRPP D, 1 STRPP E, 1 STRPP F, 1 STRPP G, 1 STRPP H) with face value of 
each STRPP being ₹ 125/- (Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five) each. 

Listing The Green Bonds are proposed to be listed on NSE & BOTH both. 

Mode of Application 

Compulsory via UPI up to 5 lacs OR ASBA 

(The funds are held by the investor's bank and remain in the bank account, potentially earning interest, until the

[...]

Each NCD shall have a face value aggregating to ₹ 1,000/- (Rupees One Thousand only). 
Each NCD would comprise of 8 (Eight) STRPPs having different ISINs (i.e. 1 STRPP A & 1 STRPP B, 1 STRPP C, 1 STRPP D, 1 STRPP E, 1 

STRPP F, 1 STRPP G, 1 STRPP H) with face value of each STRPP being ₹ 125/- (Rupees One Hundred Twenty Five) each. 

Minimum Application 
₹10,000/- (i.e. 10 NCDs comprising of 10 STRPP A and 10 STRPP B, 10 STRPP C, 10 STRPP D, 10 STRPP E, 10 STRPP F, 10 STRPP G, 10 

STRPP H) 

In Multiples of thereafter (₹) ₹ 1,000/- (i.e. 1 NCD comprising of 1 STRPP A, 1 STRPP B, 1 STRPP C,1 STRPP D, 1 STRPP E, 1 STRPP F, 1 STRPP G, 1 STRPP H)